SA BEEF MEMBERS

SIMMENTAL Beef Cattle Stud Breeders

Bokara Simmentals/Caithness Charolais

Trading Name: SB Barker

Principal(s): Shirley Barker

Address: PO Box 133, MT BARKER SA 5251
Ph: 8391 1011

Mobile: 0438 622 838

Duck Island

Trading Name: Duck Island Partners
Principal(s): James Darling & Lesley Forwood
Address: Box 335, KEITH SA 5267

Ph: 8757 4067

Mobile: 0407 393 699

Lakeside

Trading Name: Lily & Dong Cattle Stud P/L
Principal(s): Wenli Xu and Dong Zhu

Address: 29 Bowyer Way Road, ROBE SA 5276
Ph: 0475 346 736

Mobile: 0406 256 216

Lancaster
Trading Name: Menalpyn Pty Ltd
Principal(s): Tim & Henry Cartledge

Address: 2396 Mcintosh Way, MENINGIE EAST SA 5264

Ph: 8575 5021
Mobile: 0428 830 257

Morton

Trading Name: Kalandra Pastoral P/L
Principal(s): Scott & Emily Davidson
Address: PMB 15, NARACOORTE SA 5271
Ph: 8757 3041

Mobile: 0407 185 330

Scharwyn & Ancra

Trading Name: TC & LA Smith
Principal(s): Louise Smith & Tim Smith
Address: Box 605, LOXTON SA 5333
Ph: 8587 6218

Mobile: 0400 373 791

Seddon

Trading Name: Ashley Ness
Principal(s): Ashley Ness

Address: Box 65, PARNDANA SA 5220
Ph: 8559 5213

Mobile: 0437 081 077

Stud Masters: Shirley Barker

Fax: 8391 1011
Email:

Stud Masters: Stuart Rivaz

Fax: 8757 4072
Email: dipdig@activ8.net.au

Stud Masters: Jamie Cooke

Fax:
Email: Lakeside5276@outlook.com

Stud Masters: Tim & Henry Cartledge

Fax: 8575 5025
Email: tim@Icsblacks.com.au

Stud Masters: Scott & Emily Davidson

Fax: 8757 3035
Email: kalandral@bigpond.com

Stud Masters: Louise Smith & Tim Smith

Fax: 8587 6218
Email:

Stud Masters: Ashley Ness

Fax:
Email: katem7@bigpond.com



Tugulawa

Trading Name: GH & JH Allen

Principal(s): Gary & Joy Allen

Address: PO Box 516, MOUNT GAMBIER SA 5290
Ph: 8725 7835

Mobile: 0417 801 615

Woonallee

Trading Name: TR & EA Baker
Principal(s): Tom & Lizzy Baker
Address: PMB 52, MILLICENT SA 5280
Ph: 8734 3031

Mobile: 0428 475 066

Yerwal Estate

Trading Name: TD, RD & KL Burow
Principal(s): Regan Burow

Address: PMB 73, NARACOORTE SA 5271
Ph: 8769 6168

Mobile: 0419 817669

Stud Masters: Gary Allen

Fax: 8724 7653
Email: tugulawa9@bigpond.com

Stud Masters: Tom Baker

Fax: 8734 3188
Email: tbaker@bakergroup.com.au

Stud Masters: Regan Burow

Fax: 8769 6168
Email: regan@yerwalestate.com



